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Torneo WE MILANO 0301080B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 22-02-2003 - 02-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

29 3N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1470 0 0 1959 M 117362

28 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA LOM VA 1491 0 0 1953 M 117317

7 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA LOM MI 1588 0 0 1962 M 101638

18 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1564 0 0 1957 M 107757

14 2N Bonatti Aldo             ITA LOM MI 1315 0 0 1943 M 102954

15 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA LOM MI 1477 0 0 1970 M 104011

12 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1360 0 0 1975 M 102672

23 3N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1359 0 0 1968 M 112416

8 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1696 0 0 1956 M 101645

10 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1549 0 0 1922 M 102217

20 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA LOM PV 1561 0 0 1951 M 109967

22 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1531 0 0 1947 M 111088

4 1N Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1582 0 0 1960 M 100690

17 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1474 0 0 1941 M 106848

27 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1381 0 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1363 0 0 1928 M 100710

16 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA LOM MI 1606 0 0 1970 M 104437

19 2N Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1564 0 0 1968 M 109784

11 2N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1595 0 0 1964 M 102378

3 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1302 0 0 1937 M 100169

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1525 0 0 1966 M 100151

9 1N Papa Angelo              ITA LOM MI 1692 0 0 1938 M 101731

30 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA PUG FG 1561 0 0 1971 M 117519

21 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1341 0 0 1955 M 110088

13 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1707 0 0 1966 M 102949

6 3N Quirico Paolo            ITA PIE AL 1596 0 0 1981 M 101227

1 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA LOM MB 1636 0 0 1952 M 100133

26 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1504 0 0 1954 M 114446

25 2N Sindona Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1540 0 0 1968 M 113951

24 2N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1687 0 0 1943 M 113571
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 3N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 117362

28 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1953 M 117317

7 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 101638

18 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M 107757

14 2N Bonatti Aldo             ITA 1315 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1943 M 102954

15 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 104011

12 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA 1360 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1975 M 102672

23 3N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 112416

8 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 101645

10 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1922 M 102217

20 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1951 M 109967

22 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 M 111088

4 1N Libutti Michele          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 100690

17 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1941 M 106848

27 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1928 M 100710

16 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 104437

19 2N Molteni Costantino       ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 109784

11 2N Murli Almerico           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 102378

3 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1302 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1937 M 100169

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 100151

9 1N Papa Angelo              ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1938 M 101731

30 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 117519

21 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 110088

13 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 102949

6 3N Quirico Paolo            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1981 M 101227

1 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 100133

26 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 114446

25 2N Sindona Alessandro       ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 113951

24 2N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1943 M 113571
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